
  

 

 

2013 F18 Americas 
Championship Regatta 

19-26 October 2013 
 

 

Preliminary Schedule of Events 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
** Need special arrangements for your container to arrive at the Sarasota Sailing Squadron prior 
to September 2nd??  Please contact the club Manager, Craig Bridges to make special 
arrangements.  All requests will be handled on a case by case basis and we will do our best to 
accommodate everyone!!  Tel: (941) 388-2355 E-mail: manager@sarasotasailingsquadron.org 

 

Shipping 
2 September Monday Containers can arrive at SSS** 
27 October   Sunday  Pack Containers for shipping 

Registration 
19 October Saturday  From 0900 To 1700 
20 October   Sunday  From 0900 To 1700 
21 October   Monday  From 0900 To 1500 

Measurement and Inspection 
18 October   Friday  From 0900 To 1700 
19 October   Saturday From 0900 To 1700 
20 October   Sunday From 0900 To 1700 
21 October   Monday From 0900 To 1200 

 Preliminary Social Schedule 
19 October Saturday   
20 October Sunday   
21 October Monday 1800 Opening ceremony and competitors' meeting 
22 October Tuesday   
23 October Wednesday   
24 October Thursday   
25 October Friday   
26 October   Saturday 1630 Closing ceremony and prize giving dinner 

Dates of Racing 
21 October   Monday 1455 Practice Races 
22 October   Tuesday 1155 Warning signal first race of Day 1 
23 October   Wednesday 1155   Warning signal first race of Day 2 
24 October   Thursday 1155   Warning signal first race of Day 3 
25 October   Friday 1155   Warning signal first race of Day 4 
26 October   Saturday 0955   Warning signal first race of Day 5 
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